
   
Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |------|------|------| 

Circ. 6 - SAN BARTOLO                       |  031 |  047 |  048 | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------| 

001  PARTITO RIFONDAZIONE COMUNISTA         |      |      |      | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------| 

001| PAZZAGLIA ADRIANO                      |     0|     0|     7| 

002| BALDOLINI GIAMPAOLO                    |     0|     0|     0| 

003| BASILICO MARCO                         |     0|     0|     0| 

004| BERTUCCIOLI GIANLUCA                   |     0|     0|     0| 

005| CHIMIENTI LUCIA                        |     0|     0|     0| 

006| GRILLI FRANCO                          |     0|     0|     0| 

007| D'ORAZIO ANNA                          |     0|     0|     0| 

008| VANZOLINI PAOLO                        |     0|     0|     0| 

009| ZAIA CARLO                             |     0|     0|     0| 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------| 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

                                                       |-----------------------| 

           Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |     Totale Comune     | 

           Circ. 6 - SAN BARTOLO                       |-----------|-----------| 

           001  PARTITO RIFONDAZIONE COMUNISTA         |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

           001| PAZZAGLIA ADRIANO                      |         7 |        57 | 

           002| BALDOLINI GIAMPAOLO                    |         0 |        50 | 

           003| BASILICO MARCO                         |         0 |        50 | 

           004| BERTUCCIOLI GIANLUCA                   |         0 |        50 | 

           005| CHIMIENTI LUCIA                        |         0 |        50 | 

           006| GRILLI FRANCO                          |         0 |        50 | 

           007| D'ORAZIO ANNA                          |         0 |        50 | 

           008| VANZOLINI PAOLO                        |         0 |        50 | 

           009| ZAIA CARLO                             |         0 |        50 | 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

               Totale:                                           7 |           | 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |------|------|------| 

Circ. 6 - SAN BARTOLO                       |  031 |  047 |  048 | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------| 

002  FORZA ITALIA                           |      |      |      | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------| 

001| GABUCCI CARLO                          |     2|     7|    13| 

002| GALLIZIOLI DANIELA                     |     0|     0|     1| 

003| AROSIO PIERANGELA                      |     0|     0|     0| 

004| DELLA CHIARA MONICA                    |     0|     0|     0| 

005| FASANO GIUSEPPE                        |     0|     0|     0| 

006| EUSEBI VALTER                          |     0|     0|     0| 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------| 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

                                                       |-----------------------| 

           Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |     Totale Comune     | 

           Circ. 6 - SAN BARTOLO                       |-----------|-----------| 

           002  FORZA ITALIA                           |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

           001| GABUCCI CARLO                          |        22 |       181 | 

           002| GALLIZIOLI DANIELA                     |         1 |       160 | 

           003| AROSIO PIERANGELA                      |         0 |       159 | 

           004| DELLA CHIARA MONICA                    |         0 |       159 | 

           005| FASANO GIUSEPPE                        |         0 |       159 | 

           006| EUSEBI VALTER                          |         0 |       159 | 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

               Totale:                                          23 |           | 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |------|------|------| 



Circ. 6 - SAN BARTOLO                       |  031 |  047 |  048 | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------| 

003  UNITI                                  |      |      |      | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------| 

001| FILIPPINI LORENZO                      |     0|    39|     2| 

002| CECCOLINI ARVEO                        |    24|     0|     0| 

003| D'ANGELI MASSIMO-LUIGI                 |    18|   103|     4| 

004| MARIANI STEFANO                        |     3|    15|   258| 

005| TENTI FRANCESCO                        |     1|     0|    52| 

006| TOMASSINI DELVINO                      |     0|     4|    32| 

007| GASPERINI MAURIZIO                     |     0|    29|     0| 

008| BAGGIARINI MAURIZIO                    |     3|    46|     8| 

009| ONDEDEI ALVARO                         |    15|     2|     0| 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------| 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

                                                       |-----------------------| 

           Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |     Totale Comune     | 

           Circ. 6 - SAN BARTOLO                       |-----------|-----------| 

           003  UNITI                                  |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

           001| FILIPPINI LORENZO                      |        41 |       781 | 

           002| CECCOLINI ARVEO                        |        24 |       764 | 

           003| D'ANGELI MASSIMO-LUIGI                 |       125 |       865 | 

           004| MARIANI STEFANO                        |       276 |     1.016 | 

           005| TENTI FRANCESCO                        |        53 |       793 | 

           006| TOMASSINI DELVINO                      |        36 |       776 | 

           007| GASPERINI MAURIZIO                     |        29 |       769 | 

           008| BAGGIARINI MAURIZIO                    |        57 |       797 | 

           009| ONDEDEI ALVARO                         |        17 |       757 | 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

               Totale:                                         658 |           | 

 

 

 
 



 

 

Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |------|------|------| 

Circ. 6 - SAN BARTOLO                       |  031 |  047 |  048 | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------| 

004  DEMOCRATICI DI SINISTRA                |      |      |      | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------| 

001| GASPERINI OSTILIO                      |     1|     1|     0| 

002| CECCHINI ROBERTO                       |     0|     2|     0| 

003| CONTI NEVIO                            |     2|     3|     3| 

004| MOMBELLO FEDERICO                      |     1|     1|     0| 

005| MONTANARI NATALE                       |     1|    34|     0| 

006| STRINGATI ALESSANDRO                   |     0|     0|     6| 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------| 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

                                                       |-----------------------| 

           Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |     Totale Comune     | 

           Circ. 6 - SAN BARTOLO                       |-----------|-----------| 

           004  DEMOCRATICI DI SINISTRA                |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

           001| GASPERINI OSTILIO                      |         2 |       219 | 

           002| CECCHINI ROBERTO                       |         2 |       219 | 

           003| CONTI NEVIO                            |         8 |       225 | 

           004| MOMBELLO FEDERICO                      |         2 |       219 | 

           005| MONTANARI NATALE                       |        35 |       252 | 

           006| STRINGATI ALESSANDRO                   |         6 |       223 | 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

               Totale:                                          55 |           | 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 


